owner shall be responsible for any necessary mechanical/electrical work during project including disconnect/reconnect of
mechanical units

- price includes sales and use tax
- project will be completed in specified timeframe

WE P- 01POSE hereby to furnish material and labor, complete in accordance with the above specifications, for the sum of:
One Hundred Eight Thousand, Nine Hundred Twenty-eight and no/100 $108,928.00

Payment to be made as Follows: Within 30 Days of Job Completion

All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a
professional manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or
deviation from above specifications involving extra costs will be executed